Messdienerplan vom 27. Oktober 2018 bis 02. Dezember 2018

Sa 27.0ktober

So 28. Oktober

Donnerstag, 01. November

Freitag, 02. November

Sa 03. November

So 04. November

Sa 10. November

So 11. November

Sa 17. November

So 18.November

Sa 24. November

So 25. November

Sa 01. Dezember

So 02. Dezember

18.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
18.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr

11.30 Uhr
18.00 Uhr

Julia Poth

Thomas Gottgens

Herr Heinrichs — Herr Braun

Carina Ptz

Elias, Joshua und Raphael Hartmann
Thomas Gottgens, Jonas und Julian Becker
Jan und Eva Vellen

Julia Poth

Herr Rohl - Herr Bohm
Carina Ptz

Elias, Joshua und Raphael Hartmann
Herr Hovel - Herr Heinrichs
Jan und Eva Vellen

Herr Bohm

Thomas Gottgens, Jonas und Julian Becker
Herr Galos - Herr Braun

Carina Pitz

Benjamin Artz

Julia Poth, Jonas und Julian Becker

Herr Rohl - Herr Galos

Carina Pitz

Benjamin Artz

Elias, Joshua und Raphael Hartmann

Herr Galos - Herr Hovel
Jan und Eva Vellen



