## Messdienerplan vom 27. Oktober 2018 bis 02. Dezember 2018

Sa 27.Oktober	18.00 Uhr	Julia Poth
So 28. Oktober	10.00 Uhr 11.30 Uhr 18.00 Uhr	Thomas Göttgens Herr Heinrichs – Herr Braun Carina Pütz
Donnerstag, 01. November	10.00 Uhr 15.00 Uhr	Elias, Joshua und Raphael Hartmann Thomas Göttgens, Jonas und Julian Becker
Freitag, 02. November	19.00 Uhr	Jan und Eva Vellen
Sa 03. November	18.00 Uhr	Julia Poth
So 04. November	10.00 Uhr 11.30 Uhr 18.00 Uhr	Herr Röhl - Herr Böhm Carina Pütz
Sa 10. November	18.00 Uhr	
So 11. November	10.00 Uhr 11.30 Uhr 18.00 Uhr	Elias, Joshua und Raphael Hartmann Herr Hövel - Herr Heinrichs Jan und Eva Vellen
Sa 17. November	18.00 Uhr	Herr Böhm
So 18.November	10.00 Uhr 11.30 Uhr 18.00 Uhr	Thomas Göttgens, Jonas und Julian Becker Herr Galos - Herr Braun Carina Pütz
Sa 24. November	18.00 Uhr	Benjamin Artz
So 25. November	10.00 Uhr 11.30 Uhr 18.00 Uhr	Julia Poth, Jonas und Julian Becker Herr Röhl - Herr Galos Carina Pütz
Sa 01. Dezember	18.00 Uhr	Benjamin Artz
So 02. Dezember	10.00 Uhr 11.30 Uhr 18.00 Uhr	Elias, Joshua und Raphael Hartmann Herr Galos - Herr Hövel Jan und Eva Vellen